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14. Mehrkampf "Uber Kurz und Lang" 2009
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

100m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1

Rico Saupe
Tim Lessig
Lukas Wiltzsch
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-
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uf 2

Jonas Henschel
Fabian Bradtner
Maximilian Béhme
Felix Habl
Richard Nestler
Leon Szeski
Philipp Hofmann
Florian Hettstedt
uf 3

Desmond Gwiadowski
Martin Thalacker
Tim Grunicke
David Ludwig
Christian Schmidt
Julian Schréter
Lukas Reuter
Martin Becher

uf 4

Felix Reinhardt
Clemens Rother
Paul Hentschel

Toni Wagner

Felix Schroter
Maxim Davydytchev
Maurice Rothkegel
Paul Wohlrabe
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1997
1997
1996

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1999
1996
1997

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1996

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1998
1997

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
RoBweiner SV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

RoRweiner SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

01:43,72
01:40,88
01:42,39

01:38,70
01:35,10
01:34,38
01:29,24
01:30,23
01:35,00
01:38,14
01:40,73

01:27,13
01:18,89
01:13,99
01:13,65
01:13,74
01:14,26
01:23,66
01:28,23

01:12,00
01:08,09
01:06,48
01:04,11
01:04,91
01:07,65
01:09,04
01:12,93
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